Is it a reliable web source?

Live « Hosted by ulricacampbell

64% 5/26 7 0

Correct answers  Didn't finish Need help Difficult questions

Players (26)

Nickname Rank Correct answers Unanswered Final score
- 1 100% 0 8606
[ ) 2 100% 0 8493
~ 3 100% 0 8249
~ 4 100% 0 8098
D 5 100% 0 8009
D 6 88% 0 7619
~ 7 88% 0 7393
- 8 88% 0 7379
() 9 88% 0 7356
‘ 10 88% 0 7222
— 1 88% 0 7094
o 12 77% 0 6676
() 13 77% 0 6607
- 14 77% 0 6544
- 15 77% 0 6536
— 16 77% 0 6515
D 17 77% 0 6485
ap 18 66% 0 5393
C ) 19 44% 0 3651



Nickname Rank

-
D
D
e
gD 24
S
(]

20

21

22

23

25

26

Questions (9)

j—

N

W

N

0

~

Question

Correct answers

33%

22%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

The internet is a terrible place to find i...

If you aren't sure about a fact, you can ...

If you were doing a report about HOVE...

Which of the following is a sign that it i...

Which is probably is the best example ...

When the author is showing their opin...

The best way to get started is to type ...

It's possible that | may come across an ...

| should use only one source to find m...

Unanswered

4

0

9

9

9

9

0
Type
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz

Final score
2833
1833

0

Correct answers
57%
76%
69%
38%
53%
73%
69%
69%

69%



