Is it a reliable web source?

Live • Hosted by ulricacampbell

64% 5/26 7 0

Correct answers Didn't finish Need help Difficult questions

Players (26)

Nickname	Rank	Correct answers	Unanswered	Final score
	1	100%	0	8606
	2	100%	0	8493
	3	100%	0	8249
	4	100%	0	8098
	5	100%	0	8009
	6	88%	0	7619
	7	88%	0	7393
	8	88%	0	7379
	9	88%	0	7356
	10	88%	0	7222
	11	88%	0	7094
	12	77%	0	6676
	13	77%	0	6607
	14	77%	0	6544
	15	77%	0	6536
	16	77%	0	6515
	17	77%	0	6485
	18	66%	0	5393
	19	44%	0	3651

Nickname	Rank	Correct answers	Unanswered	Final score
	20	33%	4	2833
	21	22%	0	1833
	22	0%	9	0
	23	0%	9	0
	24	0%	9	0
	25	0%	9	0
	26	0%	0	0

Questions (9)

	Question	Туре	Correct answers
1	The internet is a terrible place to find i	Quiz	57%
2	If you aren't sure about a fact, you can	Quiz	76%
3	If you were doing a report about HOVE	Quiz	69%
4	Which of the following is a sign that it i	Quiz	38%
5	Which is probably is the best example	Quiz	53%
6	When the author is showing their opin	Quiz	73%
7	The best way to get started is to type	Quiz	69%
8	It's possible that I may come across an	Quiz	69%
9	I should use only one source to find m	Quiz	69%